© 06/02/2022 12:03 PM Division of Corporations 15612148442

→ 18506176383

pg 1 of 3 https://efile.sunbiz.org/scripts/efilcovr.exe



Note: Please print this page and use it as a cover sheet. Type the fax audit number (shown below) on the top and bottom of all pages of the document.

(((H22000193542 3)))



Note: DO NOT hit the REFRESH/RELOAD button on your browser from this page. Doing so will generate another cover sheet.

To: Division of Corporations Fax Number : (850)617-6383 From: Account Name : CORPORATE CREATIONS INTERNATIONAL INC.

Enter the email address for this business entity to be used for future annual report mailings. Enter only one email address please.

Email Address:__

స మౌ

2022 JUF -- 2

LLC REGISTERED AGENT CHANGE PINES SOUTH FARMS LLC

Certified Copy	0
Page Count	03
Estimated Charge	\$25.00

M. SCLOWOH

Help

05/02/2022 12:03 PM	15612148442	→]	18506176383	pg 2 of 3	
		COVER I		•	
TO: Registration Division of	n Section Corporations		•		
SUBJECT:	South Farms LLC	ame of Limited I	iability Company		
			Subirity Company		
Dear Sir or Madam					
The enclosed Regis	tered Agent/Registered O	ffice Change and	I fee(s) are submitted for filing.		
Please return all coi	rrespondence concerning	this matter to the	following:		
Fred Beshears					
	Name of Person				
Pines South Farms L	LC				
	Firm/Company			2022 J	.
PO Box 160				- Elina	
	Address			, •	[T,
Monticello, Florida	32345			PH 12: 3	
<u> </u>	City/State and Zip Code	:			
fred@simpsonnurser	ries.com				
E-mail addres	ss: (to be used for future a	innual report noti	fication)		
For further informa	tion concerning this matt	er, please call:			
Fred Beshears		850 at (251-8355		
Na	me of Person		Area Code & Daytime Telephone Number		
Division o P.O. Box	on Section of Corporations		Street Address: Registration Section Division of Corporations The Centre of Tallahassee 2415 N. Monroe Street, Suite 810 Tallahassee, FL 32303		
Enclosed	is a check for the followi	ing amount:			
🛢 \$25 Fili	ng Fee	۵	\$55 Filing Fee & Certified Copy		
INHS18 (2/14)					

STATEMENT OF CHANGE OF REGISTERED OFFICE OR REGISTERED AGENT OR BOTH FOR LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY

Pursuant to the provisions of sections 605.0114 or 605.0116, Florida Statutes, the undersigned limited liability company submits the following statement in order to change its registered office or registered agent, or both, in the State of Florida.

)	627 Old Lloyd Road	d Lloyd Road (b) PO Box 160						
,	Principal office address of limited liability company: (Note: MUST BE STREET ADDRESS)		Mailing address of limited liability company: (Note: MAY BE POST OFFICE BOX)					
	Monticello, Florida 32344			Montice	ello, Florida 32345			
	March 29, 2022		I	.220001:	25663			
	Date of filing/registration in Florida	4.			Document number			
• •	Russell D. Henry							
a)	Registered Agent and Registered Office shown on the records o	of the Flo	rida	Dept. of S	State:			
	1 Independant Drive							
	Registered Office Address (MUST BE FLORIDA STREET	TADDR	ESS)	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	<u> </u>	7 • · · ·	2022	
	Suite 3130			_		, -).њ .т.Г	NUL	
	Jacksonville	تد 3220	2				H - 2	
	, F	'L						
)	Fred Beshears		_			<u>ר</u> ביד הפר	<u> </u>	
ĺ	Enter name of NEW Registered Agent and/or NEW Registered	ed Office	add:	1651			PH 12: 3	
	627 Old Lloyd Road					•••		
	NEW Registered Office Address:							
	Monticello	FL	4					
ge tv wo	imited liability company is not organized under the la or changes are made, the Florida street address of th will be identical. Or, in the case of a Florida limited l creatuthorized by an affirmative vote of the members cleated of organization or the operating agreement of the	aws of te regis liability of the	the f tere cor limi	l office npany, i ted liabi	and the business office of it is hereby confirmed the ility company or as other	of the regist at the chan	tered ec(s)	
_	fleet Sespecie	F -	red	Beshcar				
	not of a member or authorized representative of a member				Printed or typed name of	4		
<u> </u>	by accept the appointment as registered agent and agens of all statutes relative to the proper and complete igations of thy position as registered agent as provid by reflect to change in the registered office address. I d in writing of this change	gree lo e perío	aci : rma	n inis c nce of n	apacity. I juriner agree nv duties, and I am famili	iar with an	d accep	

Signature of Registered Agent

Division of Corporations• P.O. Box 6327• Tallahassee, FL 32314 FILING FEE: \$25.00 .